RUTHERFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT
JUNIOR DAY CAMP TRIP PERMISSION SLIP

CAMPER INFORMATION (PLEASE PRINT)
Name /Grade (as of Sept. 2019):

Email Address:

Emergency Contact Name/Phone:

CHECK THE TRIPS YOUR CAMPER WOULD LIKE TO ATTEND:
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Tuesday, June 25, 2019
Wednesday, June 26, 2019
Thursday, June 27, 2019
Tuesday, July 2, 2019
Wednesday, July 3, 2019
Friday, July 5, 2019
Monday, July 8, 2019
Monday, July 8, 2019
Tuesday, July 9, 2019
Wednesday, July 10, 2019
Thursday, July 11, 2019
Friday, July 12, 2019
Monday, July 15, 2019
Tuesday, July 16, 2019
Wednesday, July 17, 2019
Thursday, July 18, 2019
Friday, July 19, 2019
Tuesday, July 23, 2019
Wednesday, July 24, 2019
Thursday, July 25, 2019
Friday, July 26, 2019
Tuesday, July 30, 2019
Wednesday, July 31, 2019

Thursday, August 1, 2019

Secaucus Swim Club ~ (bring lunch)

Runaway Rapids ~ Keansburg (includes meal & drink)

Movies ~ Williams Center (includes popcorn & drink)

Secaucus Swim Club ~ (bring lunch)

Bowling ~ North Arlington (Includes shoe rental, 2 slices of pizza & drink)
Paint Zone ~ Rutherford (bring lunch ~ eat at camp)

*RAINDATE* Runaway Rapids ~ (Only for those registered above)
Minds in Motion (CSI) ~ On site program (bring lunch)

Secaucus Swim Club ~ (bring lunch)

Meadowlands Environmental Center ~ Lyndhurst (bring lunch)

Liberty Science Center ~ Jersey City (bring lunch)

MetLife Stadium Tour ~ East Rutherford (bring lunch)

Willowbrook Mini Golf ~ Wayne (bring lunch ~ eat at camp)

Secaucus Swim Club ~ (bring lunch)

Bowling ~ North Arlington (Includes shoe rental, 2 slices of pizza & drink)
Turtle Back Zoo ~ West Orange (bring lunch)

Urban Air ~ South Hackensack (includes pizza & drink)

Secaucus Swim Club ~ (bring lunch)

Dave & Busters ~ Wayne (Includes lunch variety & unlimited drink)
Movies ~ Williams Center (includes popcorn & drink)

*RAINDATE* Turtle Back Zoo ~ (Only for those registered above)
Secaucus Swim Club ~ (bring lunch)

Bowling ~ North Arlington (Includes shoe rental, 2 slices of pizza & drink)
Medieval Times ~ Lyndhurst (includes meal & drink)

Total cost of ALL trips listed above
TOTAL PAID:

$

$10.00
$35.00
$11.00
$10.00
$15.00
$20.00
0.00
$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$24.00
$15.00
$7.00
$10.00
$15.00
$12.00
$25.00
$10.00
$30.00
$11.00
$0.00
$10.00
$15.00

$38.00

$373.00

Please review summer day camp brochure for information on trips. Checks must be made payable to: Rutherford Recreation. | hereby
certify that my child is in sound physical condition to attend any and all trips. | understand that there are no refunds, (as trips are
prepaid), unless you provide two business days’ notice & the spot is filled by a wait listed camper. In this case, a credit will be applied.

PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE

DATE:



